
343,000 sq ft
PLP Smithywood will provide a new, high grade logistics/industrial
facility situated on a site area of approx 17 acres. The building will
benefit from the following features:

WAREHOUSE

OFFICE

GATEHOUSE

TOTAL GIA

SQ M

30,200

1,618

21

31,839

SQ FT

325,070

17,415

225

342,710

*Floor areas are subject to final measurements

15M HAUNCH HEIGHT

30 DOCK LEVEL LOADING DOORS

4 LEVEL ACCESS DOORS

294 CAR PARKING SPACES

POTENTIAL FOR UP TO 101 HGV PARKING SPACES

COW
LEY

WAY

343,000 sq ft

GATEHOUSE

50 KN/M2 FLOOR LOADING

2 STOREY, FULLY FITTED OFFICES

68M DEEP YARD

BUILDING FUTURE-PROOFED TO
ACCOMMODATE MULTI OCCUPATION


