## 343,000 SQ FT

PLP Smithywood will provide a new, high grade logistics/industrial facility situated on a site area of approx 17 acres. The building will benefit from the following features:



15M HAUNCH HEIGHT



50 KN/M2 FLOOR LOADING



**30 DOCK LEVEL LOADING DOORS** 



**4 LEVEL ACCESS DOORS** 



**68M DEEP YARD** 



294 CAR PARKING SPACES



POTENTIAL FOR UP TO 101 HGV PARKING SPACES



**2 STOREY, FULLY FITTED OFFICES** 



**GATEHOUSE** 



BUILDING FUTURE-PROOFED TO ACCOMMODATE MULTI OCCUPATION

	SQ FT	SQ M
WAREHOUSE	325,070	30,200
OFFICE	17,415	1,618
GATEHOUSE	225	21
TOTAL GIA	342,710	31,839

\*Floor areas are subject to final measurements

